ALBO D'ORO BIELLA -

PIEDICAVALLO

DAL1971AL 2001

DE TOMMASI ANGELD - PERETTO RENATA
ACQUARONE LUGIAND - SACGHETTI GLARA
ARESE FRANCO - SACGHETTI GLARA
ARESE FRANCD - SAGCHETTI CLARA
BASSI 6.BATTISTA - PELLEREY SIANNINA
BASSI 6.BATTISTA - SAGGHETTI GLARA
AMBROSIONI FRANCGO - DIDONE’ RENZA

SRITTI 6IOVANNI - TACGGHINETTI DAMIANA
ALLESGRANZA ALDO - BRAGGO J. SILVIA

MORETTI 6IVSEPPE - BRAGCD J. SILVIA
DE PALMAS RENATO - ANGELI LUIGINA
DEMADONNA SIANNIY - MARGHISIO RITA*
MORETTI SIUSEPPE - MAGISTRELLI ANNA
GIGERI ALTIO - DUSOND ELENA
AVATANEO MATTED - ZUBLENA MARGHERITA
DURBANDO WALTER - MANTRINATO ANTONELLA
BRUERA BRUNDO - ZOLA CLELIA

BRUERA BRUND - ZUBLENA MARGHERITA
VIALE DARIO - TAPPA LUIGINA

BRUERA BRUND - PORTA GRISTINA
AVATANEDO MATTED - DISTOLFO BeEATRICE
NIGOLOS! VINGENZD - TAPPA LUIGINA

6EMETTO MAURIZIO - DONDOGLIO ANNA

1931

1932
1933
1934
1931
1936
19313

1938
1939

1980
1981

1982
1983
1984
1988
1986
198%
19868
1989
1990
1991

1992

1993

AhAG7427 [R.T)

104427 (R.M.)



ALBO D'ORO BIELLA -
PIEDICAVALLO

DAL1971AL 2001

AVATANED MATTED - DISTOLTO BEATRICE 1994
DURBAND WAILTER - DISTOLFO BEATRICE 1998
MICCOLlI 6IVSEPPE - DISTOLTO BEATRICE 1996
GABRIOD MARID - RIGGI LOREDANA A9
ACCATIND ALBERTO - CANELLA DANIELA 1998
GOLPO ANDREA - ALBERTINI ROBERTA 999
LANZA MASSIMO - COLAUTTI ALESSANDRA 2000
DACCD’ DAVIDE - GIARDIND LARA 2001

DAL 2012 AL 20716 (KM UGUALI MA NUOVO TRACCIATO)

ABATE GABRIELE - MIGHALSKA MARZENA 2012
VAGGINA TOMMASDO - ROFFINO VALERIA 2013
MOSCGA ALBERTO - RIGHETTI MARIA 2014
SBAIl YOUSSEF - MENONNA VALENTINA 201S
OCHEVRIER XAVIER - 6IARDIND LARA 2016

DAL 2017 AD OGGI (PARTENZA SPOSTATA DI100 MT)

YOUNGS EDWARD - OIARDINDO LARA 20"%
QUAZZOLA ITALD* - GAMILLA MAGLIANO 2019 1ho4’28” (R.m.)

*ReECGORD



